
COMM SE COR OF SEC, N 37.54, W 3
FOR POB, CONT W 329.44 FT, N 264
TO S LINE OF UNIT 4 OF SOUTHWOOD

GARCIA ERNESTO U/GARCIA BELKIS M
300 SW SWEETBRIAR DRIVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-4S-16-03322-009
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1310/2162 2/29/2016 WD Q I 01 490,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE PRINCIPAL LLC

ERNESTO U & BELKIS 

1300/1176 8/27/2015 WD U I 38 290,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL L & LINDA M C

THE PRINCIPAL, LLC
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SALE:2:1: SALE IN 2 SEC'S. (JOINS RE# 03387-005)

26825 GARAGE 910 03/06/2008

24752 ADDN SFR 675 07/14/2006

12738 SFR 460 07/07/1997

9481 M H 125 03/20/1995

HX Base Yr

300 SW SWEETBRIAR DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 08 CLAY TILE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 6,139 135.2262 151.45 929,752 1998 1998 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5152

BAS 220 100 220 21,657

BAS 409 100 409 40,263

BAS 496 100 496 48,827

BAS 2,893 100 2,893 284,794

FGR 1,394 55 767 75,505

FOP 198 30 59 5,808

FOP 400 30 120 11,813

FUS 1,134 100 1,134 111,634

PTO 813 5 41 4,036

7,957 6,139 604,339

BAS= W6  L4 D4  S7 W7 S27 E8 S10 D4 R4  E4  R4 U4  N10
E10FOP= S6 E23 N6 W2  U4 L4  W11 L4 D4  W2$ E2  U4 R4  E11
R4 D4  E12 S10  D4 R4  E6  R4 U4 N10 E8 N22 BAS= N26 BAS=
N10W22 S10 E22$ W22 S22 E19 S4 E3$ W3 N4 W19 N6 PTO= N26 W14
S10 W25  L7 D10   R4 D4  S2 E18  U2 R2  E4  R2 D2  E16$ W16
U2 L2  W4  L2 D2  W18 N2  U4 L4 $ PTR= E80 N40 FOP= E40 BAS=
S2  R4 D4  E7  U4 R4  N18  U1 L1   L8 U8  W6 S25$ N10 FGR=
N15 E6  D8 R8   R14 U14   U15 L15   L14 D14   L2 U2  W37 S24
E40$ W40 S10$ W80 S40$ PTR= N50 FUS=  N6  L18 U18  W36 S24
E54$ S50 $.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 4,690.00 UT 2.00 2.00 80 1998 1998 3 80 7,504

2 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 0 6 40 320.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 3,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,656.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 7,968

18,672

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 18,000.00 27,000.00 54,000


